IECEXE T

The One & Only Original

110P

Flexfit Cool & Dry Mini Piqué Cap

Features

= Quick-drying

= Hard buckram backing
= Structured

= Mid-profile

= 6-panel

= Matching undervisor

6 Available Colors

Red

Fabric
= 100% polyester
= Moisture-wicking

Sizes
= OS

Black Nawy Royal Silver White
PMS PMS
blk wht
Pricing Breakdown
Quantity 1-12 12-23 24-74 48-71 72-95 96-143
Price $14.82 $11.12 $10.74 $10.37 $10.00 $9.63

500-999
$8.52

BACK VIEW

1000-2499
$8.15

2500-10000
$7.78



